
Primary Player Statistics For 2026 Redondo Beach Bums Totals After 9 Games

NAME              BAVG  GM  AB   R   H 2B 3B HR RBI  BB  SO HB SH DP  SB CS  E
M.Yoshida         .600   1   5   2   3  1  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
K.Ruiz            .357   5  14   1   5  1  0  0   1   0   2  0  0  0   0  0  0
J.Holliday        .300   7  20   4   6  0  0  1   1   3   4  0  0  0   1  0  1
B.Bichette        .286   9  28   3   8  2  0  1   6   3   3  1  0  1   0  0  0
J.Jones           .267   6  15   4   4  2  0  0   1   2   4  1  0  3   0  0  0
T.Freeman         .233   9  30   2   7  0  0  0   0   2   6  0  1  0   0  0  0
C.Keith           .227   7  22   2   5  3  0  1   5   1   8  0  0  1   0  0  2
D.Myers           .214   6  14   1   3  0  0  0   1   4   6  0  1  0   0  0  1
N.Marte           .188   9  32   2   6  0  0  0   1   2   9  0  1  1   2  0  0
K.Clemens         .138   9  29   1   4  3  0  0   4   1  11  0  1  1   0  0  0
G.Arias           .133   7  15   2   2  0  0  1   2   2   7  0  0  0   0  0  0
L.Hicks           .111   7  18   0   2  0  0  0   0   0   4  0  0  0   0  0  0
I.Paredes         .059   9  17   1   1  0  0  1   2   5   4  1  1  1   0  0  0
N.Jones           .053   8  19   1   1  0  0  0   1   3   7  0  0  1   0  0  0
N.Yorke           .000   2   3   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
M.Conforto        .000   2   2   0   0  0  0  0   0   1   1  0  0  0   0  0  0
C.Williams ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
G.Sanchez ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
Z.Hope ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
B.Baty ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
M.Luciano ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
P.Pages ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
J.Jung ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
D.Hamilton ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
K.Alcantara ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
J.Long ----   0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0
ALL PITCHERS ----   9   0   0   0  0  0  0   0   0   0  0  0  0   0  0  1
----------------- ---- --- --- --- --- -- -- -- --- --- --- -- -- -- --- -- --
TEAM TOTALS       .201     283      57     0     25      76     5      3     5
                         9      26     12     5      29      3     9      0

NAME               ERA  W  L   PCT   G GS CG SH SV    IP   H   R  ER HR  BB  SO
R.Garcia          0.00  0  0  ----   3  0  0  0  1   4.0   2   0   0  0   0   3
C.Lee             0.00  0  0  ----   2  0  0  0  0   2.1   2   0   0  0   1   1
N.McLean          2.00  1  1  .500   2  2  0  0  0   9.0   4   2   2  1   2   7
J.Junk            2.25  0  1  .000   2  0  0  0  0   4.0   4   1   1  0   1   2
T.Phillips        3.38  0  0  ----   2  0  0  0  0   2.2   0   1   1  0   3   2
M.Gore            5.40  0  1  .000   2  2  0  0  0  11.2  13   7   7  2   2  13
J.Cannon          5.93  0  0  ----   5  0  0  0  0  13.2  16   9   9  3   8   7
B.Lively          6.23  0  1  .000   1  1  0  0  0   4.1   5   5   3  1   6   3
A.Houser          7.71  0  2  .000   2  2  0  0  0  11.2  14  10  10  0   6   7
J.Kochanowicz     8.10  1  1  .500   2  2  0  0  0  13.1  17  16  12  3   7   9
E.Hancock        16.20  0  0  ----   2  0  0  0  0   3.1   8   6   6  1   3   2
M.Soroka ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
R.Pepiot ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
E.Phillips ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
G.Rodriguez ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
C.Cavalli ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
E.Lauer ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
J.Jobe ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
J.Irvin ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
B.Lord ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
L.Garcia ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
R.Weiss ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
J.Wenninger ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
A.Manoah ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
ALL NON-PITCHERS ----  0  0  ----   0  0  0  0  0   0.0   0   0   0  0   0   0
Team                                          0                   +0
----------------- ---- -- -- ----- --- -- -- -- -- ----- --- --- --- -- --- ---
TEAM TOTALS       5.74     7         9     0     1        85      51     39
                        2     .222      9     0     80.0      57     11      56
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